Termy starts - Teacher Training Day (1)

Teacher Training Day (2)

Re—opm’fo pupils

Termend&

Term 2
Term starts - Teacher Tr\ainm,gz Dwé, (3)

Re—opmfo pupils
Termv ends

Term, 3 2019

Ternv starts - Teacher Training Day (4)
Teacher Training Day, (5)
Re-open to pupils

Term Dates 2018/19

Tuesday & September
Wednesday S5 September

Thursday 6 September

Friday 19 October

Mondmg,zq October
Tuesday 30 October
Wednesday |9 December
Thursday 3 January
Friday & January
Monday 7 January

Friday |5 February

Monday 25 February

Friday 5 April

Tuesday 23 April
Monday 6 May

Friday 24 May

Monday 3 June
Wednesday 24 July

Total,

32 days

37 days

30 days

30 days

23 days

38 days

190 days






